
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 2nd Semester Morning  Session: Spring 2022

NameRegistration #

ECO-105 ECO-107 ECO-108 ECO-109 ECO-112 ECO-118

Principles of 

Microeconomics

Pakistan Studies Descriptive Statistics Functional English Principles of Accounting Introduction to Law
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IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/030 Syeda Ansa Batool Kazmi - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 37 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/512 Amjad Hussain - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/001 Abdul Manan Shahbaz - - - - 19 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/002 Abdul Saboor - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/004 Ahmed Fayyaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/005 Ahmed Shah Yosafzai - - - - 31 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/006 Anser Kamran 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 32 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/007 Asad Farooq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/008 Danial Akbar - - - - 33 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/009 Eman Amber 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/010 Hamza Riaz - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 42 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/011 Humaira Hameed - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/012 Husnain Ishtiaq Abbasi - - - - 20 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 29 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 42 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/014 Komal Zaheer - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 44 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/015 Laiba Luqman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 41 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/017 Mawer Khan - - - - 3 F - 3 - 13 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/018 Mehwish Sana - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/019 Mirza Anas Baig - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/020 Muhammad Ashar - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/022 Muhammad Bilal Hussain - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/023 Muhammad Owais Khan - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/026 Muhammad Shoaib - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/027 Muhammad Umar Farooq - - - - 41 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 45 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/028 Muhammad Umer Khalil - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/029 Muhammad Usama Younas - - - - 27 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 36 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/031 Obaid Ur Rehman - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/033 Rana Sermad Mehmood - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 47 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 40 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/034 Rehan Farid - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/035 Samiya Naveed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0
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ECO-216 ECO-303 ECO-412

Introduction to Commerce Fundamentals of Finance Financial Economics
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IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/030 Syeda Ansa Batool Kazmi - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 0.83 1.46

IS/BS/Eco/S-21/M/512 Amjad Hussain - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.33

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/001 Abdul Manan Shahbaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 0.50 1.46

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/002 Abdul Saboor - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.75 2.27

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/004 Ahmed Fayyaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.25 1.88

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/005 Ahmed Shah Yosafzai - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - 0.25 1.29

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/006 Anser Kamran - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.43 2.00

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/007 Asad Farooq - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.58 2.88

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/008 Danial Akbar - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 0.83 1.62

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/009 Eman Amber - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 0.71 1.42

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/010 Hamza Riaz - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.83 2.23

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/011 Humaira Hameed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.25 2.65

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/012 Husnain Ishtiaq Abbasi - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 0.75 1.38

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/014 Komal Zaheer - - - - 63 C 1.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.50 2.50

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/015 Laiba Luqman - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.21 1.81

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/017 Mawer Khan - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 0.67

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/018 Mehwish Sana - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.42 2.96

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/019 Mirza Anas Baig - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.75 2.12

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/020 Muhammad Ashar - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.92 2.23

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/022 Muhammad Bilal Hussain - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.00 2.58

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/023 Muhammad Owais Khan - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.25 2.62

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/026 Muhammad Shoaib - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.67 3.12

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/027 Muhammad Umar Farooq - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 0.83 1.65

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/028 Muhammad Umer Khalil - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.67 2.92

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/029 Muhammad Usama Younas - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 0.58 1.65

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/031 Obaid Ur Rehman - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.75 2.42

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/033 Rana Sermad Mehmood - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.58 2.54

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/034 Rehan Farid - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.42 2.77

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/035 Samiya Naveed 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.64 2.08
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IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/036 Sammar Zaman - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/037 Suleman Arif - - - - 21 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 44 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/038 Tayyeba Maqsood Ur Rehman - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/040 Uzair Ahmed Kiani - - - - 12 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 49 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/S-21/M/502 Muhammad Ahmed Ali - - - - 15 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-21/M/503 Muhammad Raza Illahi - - - - 23 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - - - - - 21 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-21/M/506 Raza Abbas 30 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/036 Sammar Zaman - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.33 2.58

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/037 Suleman Arif - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 0.33 1.38

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/038 Tayyeba Maqsood Ur Rehman - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.58 2.62

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/040 Uzair Ahmed Kiani - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 0.25 1.12

IS/BS/EF/S-21/M/502 Muhammad Ahmed Ali - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.30 1.21

IS/BS/EF/S-21/M/503 Muhammad Raza Illahi - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.38 1.42

IS/BS/EF/S-21/M/506 Raza Abbas - - - - - - - - 12 F - 3 - 0.38 1.42

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

25/08/2022

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams


